
11/16/2018

STARTER
Acidic Presoak

A low pH, orange scented, high foaming detergent for soft touch and touch free washes.  This detergent 

contains small amounts of Ammonium Bifluoride that aid in the removal of road film and windshield 

eyebrows.  It is used as the first step in a 2-step acid-alkaline process in either conveyors or in-bay 

automatics.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product should be applied as the first step in a two-step cleaning process.  For touch free cleaning 

apply 100-150:1 (5-9 drops).  For friction applications start at a rate of 150-250:1 (3-5 drops).  For more 

difficult cleaning conditions slowly increase strength.  Make sure to vehicle is completely rinsed and 

neutralized before exiting the wash.

FEATURES

• Removes windshield “eyebrows”

• Increased shine to metal and glass

• Improves clean during “tough clean” times

• Biodegradable

5-gallon pails  Code:    11-12720-005

15-gallon drums Code: 11-12720-015

30-gallon drums Code: 11-12720-030

55-gallon drums Code: 11-12720-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  ORANGE

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

ORANGE

1-2

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

172

143

122

107

95

85

78

71

65

61

57

53

0.74

0.89

1.04

1.19

1.33

1.48

1.63

1.78

1.93

2.07

2.22

2.37

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16


