# **STARTER**

**Acidic Presoak** 

### **DESCRIPTION**

A low pH, orange scented, high foaming detergent for soft touch and touch free washes. This detergent contains small amounts of Ammonium Bifluoride that aid in the removal of road film and windshield eyebrows. It is used as the first step in a 2-step acid-alkaline process in either conveyors or in-bay automatics.

# **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product should be applied as the first step in a two-step cleaning process. For touch free cleaning apply 100-150:1 (5-9 drops). For friction applications start at a rate of 150-250:1 (3-5 drops). For more difficult cleaning conditions slowly increase strength. Make sure to vehicle is completely rinsed and neutralized before exiting the wash.

#### **FEATURES**

- Removes windshield "eyebrows"
- Increased shine to metal and glass
- Improves clean during "tough clean" times
- Biodegradable

# **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: ORANGE FRAGRANCE: ORANGE FOAM: WHITE PH: 1-2

# SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 11-12720-005 15-gallon drums Code: 11-12720-015 30-gallon drums Code: 11-12720-030 55-gallon drums Code: 11-12720-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
5	0.74	172
6	0.89	143
7	1.04	122
8	1.19	107
9	1.33	95
10	1.48	85
11	1.63	78
12	1.78	71
13	1.93	65
14	2.07	61
15	2.22	57
16	2.37	53

